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Allsvenskan JaktKombination 2014

Klass Plac

0]

DR ESVvwOoONOOUAWN -

J
1
O
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Final Mede!_

266
261
239

slelololelelNoNoNeNeNoNe

o

281
271
248

olololellole)

264,8
267,8
267,0
276,3
273,5
268,3
266,8
262,5
262,3
261,0
260,8
258,0
256,0
253,3

- 246,0

65,0

274,8
276,0
277,0
268,3
265,0
264,8
264,3
263,8
260,5
260,3

Namn

Bjorn Petersson
Stefan Frykstedt
Joakim Karlsson
Erik Silow

Anders Jonsson

Eric Hulén

Anders Benjaminsson
Jonas Ekholm
Anders Hermansson
Jan Eriksson
Marcus Johansson
Tobias Ersbjors
Goran Axelsson
Kim Eriksson
Joakim Forslund

Andreas Bergstrom

Krister Gustavsson
Leif Martinsson

Mats Larsson

Bernt Engelbrektsson
Conny Lager
Per-Erik Andersson
Conny Melin

Per Nyberg

Jan Widell

Janne Hedback

Ki

Bjorneborgs JSK 1
Malungs JSK 3
Amalortens JVF 1
Bredareds SSK 1
Tibro JSK 1
Asbro 1SK 1
Bredareds SSK 1
Bredareds SSK 2
Falk6pings SSK 1
Malungs JSK 3
Bredareds SSK 2
Vansbro J&Spsk 1
Bredareds SSK 2
Bjorneborgs JSK 1
Bjorneborgs JSK 1

Glaskogens JSK 1

Tibro JSK 1
Malungs JSK 1
Malungs JSK 1
Amalortens JVF 1
Asbro JSK 1
Vansbro J&Spsk 1
Malungs JSK 1
Hylte SPK 1
Bredareds SSK 1
Malungs JSK 2

N WHNR R RBRB W



Allsvenskan Jaktkombination 2014

Div 1

Slutresultat

19 okt 2014
# Lagnamn M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 |Medel Poéng Plac
1 Malungs JSK 1 810 808 810 819 817 813 10 1
2 Almunge JSK 1 531 0 794 0 0 265 0 5
3 Rsbro JSK 1 702 732 796 804 775 762 4 4
4 Amalortens JVF 1 755 788 784 786 803 783 6 3
5 Bredareds SSK 1 780 800 785 792 819 795 8 2
6 Vakant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

Div 2

Slutresultat

19 okt 2014
# Lagnamn M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 Medel Podang Plac.
1 Malungs JSK 2 780 776 760 776 759 770 8 1
2 Falkdpings SSK 1 713 751 719 728 782 739 4 5
3 Bjérneborgs JSK 1 776 756 751 724 760 753 6 3
4 Bredareds SSK 2 789 771 758 740 783 768 6 2
5 Vansbro J&Spsk 1 715 759 768 761 748 750 6 4
6 Vakant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o

Div 3

Slutresultat

19 okt 2014
# Lagnamn M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 Medel Poang Plac.
1 Malungs JSK 3 724 731 777 761 777| 754 10 1
2 Bredareds SSK 3 690 620 654 644 696 661 4 3
3 Hylte SPK 1 797 712 724 722 743 740 8 2
4 Tibro JSK 1 550 542 545 544 279 492 4 4
5 Glaskogens JSK 1 799 0 0 0 0 160 2 5
6 Vakant 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0



Klass
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Topplista ind. 50m-Allsvenskan 2014

medel

565,8
563,8
562,5
556,7
555,8
552,3
547,0
545,7
544,5
544,2
541,0
538,3
538,3
537,0
535,5

Namn

Emil Martinsson
Rickard Johansson
Peder Andersson
Pontus Thuresson
Mattias Bjork
Ludvig Nilsson
Ulrik Helgesson
Ingemar Ramnerup
Jonas Olovsson
Marcus Ingelsbo
Mikael Haggstrom
Martin Hérngvist
Joakim Fransson
Charles Werninger
Joakim Karlsson
Thomas Séder
Hakan Jansson
Mats Léfgren
Hampus Plantman
Andreas Pettersson
Magnus Gilljam
Mattias Samuelsson
Sten Ake Hedback
Lennart Eriksson
Robert Enesund
Nicklas Johansson
Stefan Kjellberg
Per-Ola Martinsson
Patrik Gustavsson
Jonas Lindqvist

Sophia Bennetoft
Ingela Johansson
Anna Green Svensson
Helen Ljung

Monica Gortz

Eva Kensing

Isabell Séneborn

Caroline Karlsson
Malin Karlsson
Malin Bjérkner
Julia Bennetoft

Jesper Nyberg
Linus Mellgren
Oscar Andersson
Tony Rstrom
Viktor Nilsson
Jacob Nyberg
Markus Stenberg

Anders Berg

Mats Larsson

Leif Martinsson
Mats Persson

Per Nyberg

Bernt Engelbrektsson
Lennart Tuvesson
Rolf Gustafsson
Mats Pettersson
Lennart Thorin
Mikael Strémberg
Ola Johansson
Jonny Karlsson
Tord Matsson
Lars Bjork

Klubb

Osby JSK 1

Jssk Trofe Kalix 1
Almunge JSK 1
RimforsalSK 1
VésterSs 1SK 5
RimforsalSK 1
Nordmaling JSK 1
Osby JSK 1
Botsmark JSK 1
Hylte SPK 1
Nordmaling JSK 1
Nordmaling JSK 1
Amalortens JVF 2
Hookortens 1SK 1
Amalortens JVF 1
Véasterds 1SK 2
Grums JSK 1
Botsmark JSK 1
Osby JSK 1
Vister8s 1SK 2
Almunge 1SK 1
Harryda JvF 2
Malungs JSK 2
Ostersunds JSK 1
Kiruna JoF 2
Vésterds ISK 6
Almunge JSK 1
Osby JSK 2
Hylte SPK 3
Vasterds 1SK 4

Finnsjé 15K 1
N&bbele JSK 3
Hookortens JSK 2
Noébbele JSK 3
Nobbele J1SK 3
Tibro JSK 3
Lidképings 1SK 3

RimforsalSK 5
Amélortens JVF 1
Hérryda JvF 4
Finnsjé JSK 1

Hylte SPK 1
Ostersunds JSK 1
Garpenbergs JSK 1
Ostersunds JSK 1
RimforsalSK 1
Hylte SPK 2

Gléte JSK 1

Kiruna JoF 1
Malungs JSK 1
Malungs JSK 1
Bjorsjé JoSSK 1
Hylte SPK 1
Amélortens JVF 1
Osby JSK 2
Harryda JvF 2
Toénnets ISK 1
Grums JSK 1
Bj6rsjo JoSSK 1
Tibro JSK 4
RimforsalSK 5
Malungs JSK 1
Vésterds JSK 2
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Allsvenskan 50m 2014Resultat .

Div 1
Slutresultat

10 dec 2014
Lagnamn

Osby JSK 1
RimforsalSK 1
Hylte SPK 1
Grums JSK 1
Malungs ISK 1
Nordmaling JSK 1
Botsmark JSK 1
Kiruna JoF 1

Div 2
Slutresultat

10 dec 2014
Lagnamn
Viasterds JSK 2
Bjorsjo JoSSK 1
Ostersunds JSK 1
Lidkdpings JSK 1
Visterds JSK 3
Almunge JSK 1
Malungs JSK 2
Hérryda JvF 1

Div 3
Slutresultat

10 dec 2014
Lagnamn

Osby JSK 2
Skovde JSK 1
Hookortens JSK 1
Amalortens JVF 1
Tonnets JSK 1
Falkopings SSK 1
Hylte SPK 2
Harryda JvF 2

Div 4

Slutresultat

10 dec 2014
Lagnamn
Amélortens JVF 2
Visteras JSK 4
Kiruna JoF 2
Rosersbergs JSK 1
Gamleby Jsk 1
Nobbele JSK 4
Sandvikens JSK 1
Bjorsjo JoSSK 2

Div 5
Slutresultat

10 dec 2014
Lagnamn

Hyite SPK 3
Almunge JSK 2
Hookortens JSK 3
RimforsalSK 3
Nobbele JSK 1
Tibro JSK 2
Vislanda JSK 1
Sandvikens JSK 2

M1
1704
1640
1705
1589
1639
1670
1614
1607

M1
1596
1608
1566
1579
1540
1583
1493
1543

M1
1568
1560
1548
1569
1546
1514
1507
1404

M1
1568
1531
1473
1454
1443
1426
1382
996

M1
1438
1467
1376
1102
1453
1395
1362

1404

M 2
1707
1669
1718
1619
1673
1679
1633
1616

M2
1663
1581
1617
1572
1572
1628
1486
1458

M2
1581
1518
1487
1594
1572
1490
1525
1540

M2
1575
1564
1477
1413
1473
1446
1415

973

M2
1550
1405
1369
1153
1465
1458
1344

1405

M3
1705
1663
1709
1616
1679
1693
1607
1616

M3
1619
1633
1637
1562
1582
1657
1533
1552

M3
1568
1509
1536
1566
1581
1519
1502
1519

M3
1566
1389
1492
1448
1399
1495
1483

959

M3
1465
1444
1409
1157
1448
1403
1401

1425

M4
1711
1640
1710
1566
1643
1699
1615
1624

M4
1634
1617
1581
1546
1592
1659
1530
1537

M4
1588
1529
1513
1610
1526
1517
1469
1495

M4
1587
1501
1493
1423
1449
1525
1441

953

M4
1507
1466
1365
1185
1475
1359
1395

1452

M5
1701
1654
1683
1627
1655
1700
1630
1618

M5
1628
1609
1615
1552
1593
1647
1507

M5
1615
1559
1489
1632
1570
1473
1477
1495

M5
1585
1507
1473
1418
1431
1442
1486
1006

M5
1507
1434

0
1248
1476
1439
1352

1410

M6
1723
1621
1721
1644
1642
1695
1590
1600

M6
1588
1607
1657
1596
1565
1647
1523

M6
1570
1523
1518
1610
1555
1524
1490
1456

M6
1580
0
1457
0
1415
1461
1450
996

M6

0
1463
1024
1249
1461
1413
1310

1413

M7
1700
1609
1708
1570
1646
1695
1669
1599

M7
1625
1572
1654
1603
1595
1642
1531

M7
1577
1571
1481
1631
1559
1514
1443
1512

M7
1591
0
1434
1515
1452
1486
1464
985

M7

0
1410
1455
1288
1480
1434
1381

1457

Podng Medel
14 1707
4 1642
12 1708
4 1604
8 1654
10 1690
2 1623
2 1611

Podng Medel
10 1622
8 1604
12 1618
6 1573
4 1577
14 1638
2 1515
0 1523

Poding Medel
12 1581
6 1538
6 1510
14 1602
10 1558
2 1507
2 1488
4 1489

Podng Medel
14 1579
6 1498
8 1471
6 1445
4 1437
8 1469
8 1446
0 981

Podng Medel
10 1493
11 1441
4 1333
0 1197
12 1465
7 1414
4 1364
8 1424

Plac.
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Plac.
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